selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 365 422 2017-18 229 14 248750(Two lakhs
thirty eight thousand
one hundred eighty
one)

50

2016-17 365 323 2018-19 144 11 250000(Two lakhs
forty eight thousand
seven hundred fifty)

52

2017-18 365 296 2019-20 224 17 359020(Three lakhs
fifty nine thousand
twenty)

57

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 1910000 (Nineteen lakhs ten thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 28803959 (Two crore eighty eight lakhs three thousand nine
hundred fifty nine)

20126730 (Two crore one lakh twenty six thousand seven
hundred thirty)

19788879 (One crore ninety seven lakhs eighty eight thousand
eight hundred seventy nine )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

240000 (Two lakhs forty thousand) 31000 (Thirty one thousand) 50000 (Fifty Thousand)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 296999 (Two lakhs ninety six thousand nine hundred ninety
nine)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for